

Issue notice on the applications for
condonation of delay as also on the special leave
petitions.

Tag these petitions with S.L.P. (C)
No.11933 of 2011.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar