

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ravi Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report is awaited in SLP(C) no. 16910/2011.

Rest of the matters are complete for listing before the

Hon'ble Court. As and when the connected SLP(C) no.

16910/2011 is ready for listing, orders would be passed.

List again on 16.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar