

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11933/2011

DY.COMMR.OF I.T SURAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANDHYA R DESAI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11934/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11935/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14266/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14267/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16902/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16903/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16904/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16905/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay
in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16907/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16908/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16909/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Item No.9

SLP(C) No. 16910/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16913/2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19977/2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23917/2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay
in refiling SLP and Office Report)

Date : 16/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Yasmin Zafar, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. counsel appearing for the respondent has already
filed counter affidavit in some of the matters.

Wherever she has filed vakalatnama/memo of appearance,
liberty is granted to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

SLP(C) NO.16910/2011

Service report comes back with the postal remark 'door
locked'. The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh
steps in respect of the sole respondent within four weeks.

List again on 16.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar